2500 Series Electric Baseboard Heaters
u	�Durable textured powder coat finish with
low profile design
– �Northern white or navajo white finish
u	high temperature safety limit
	 – �Added protection in case of airflow
blockage

Length: Varies on wattage
Height: 6-3/4"
width: 2-7/8"
6-3/4"
2-7/8"
FRONT
BOTTOM
SIDE
Length Varies
6-3/4"
All knockouts are 7/8�" diameter for 1/2" conduit
SELECTION CHART
		NAVA  JO	UPC	NORTHERN	UPC	WATTS     @	WATTS  @	WATTS  @	WATTS  @	WEIGHT
	LENGTH	WHITE	   0 98319	WHITE	  0 98319	 277V/240V/208V	 240V/208V	 208V	 120V	 (LBS)
	 2	 2542W	 73002 2	 2542NW	 72052 8		  400/300			   5.2
	 2’6”	 25426W	 73006 0	 25426NW	 72055 9		  500/376			   6.3
	 3	 2543W	 73010 7	 2543NW	 72059 7		  750/564			   7.5
	 4	 2544W	 73014 5	 2544NW	 72064 1		  1000/752			   10
	 5	 2545W	 73018 3	 2545NW	 72069 6		  1250/940			   11.5
	 6	 2546W	 73022 0	 2546NW	 72074 0		  1500/1128			   14
	 8	 2548W	 73025 1	 2548NW	 72078 8		  2000/1504			   18.5
	 8	 25408W	 72982 8	 25408NW	 72086 3		  2500/1880			   18.5
	 2	 2512W	 73000 8	 2512NW	 72050 4				    400	 5.2
	 2’6”	 25126W	 73004 6	 25126NW	 72053 5				    500	 6.3
	 3	 2513W	 73008 4	 2513NW	 72057 3				    750	 7.5
	 4	 2514W	 73012 1	 2514NW	 72062 7				    1000	 10
	 5	 2515W	 73016 9	 2515NW	 72067 2				    1250	 11.5
	 6	 2516W	 73020 6	 2516NW	 72072 6				    1500	 14
	 2	 2502W	 73001 5	 2502NW	 72051 1			   400		  5.2
	 2’6”	 25026W	 73005 3	 25026NW	 72054 2			   500		  6.3
	 3	 2503W	 73009 1	 2503NW	 72058 0			   750		  7.5
	 4	 2504W	 73013 8	 2504NW	 72063 4			   1000		  10
	 5	 2505W	 73017 6	 2505NW	 72068 9			   1250		  11.5
	 6	 2506W	 73002 1	 2506NW	 72073 3			   1500		  14
	 8	 2508W	 73024 4	 2508NW	 72077 1			   2000		  18.5
	 8	 25008W	 72981 1	 25008NW	 72085 6			   2500		  18.5
	 2	 2572W	 73003 9	 2572NW	 72088 7	 400/300/225				    5.2
	 2’6”	 25726W	 73007 7	 25726NW	 72089 4	 500/376/282				    6.3
	 3	 2573W	 73011 4	 2573NW	 72090 0	 750/564/423				    7.5
	 4	 2574W	 73015 2	 2574NW	 72091 7	 1000/752/564				    10
	 5	 2575W	 73019 0	 2575NW	 72092 4	 1250/940/705				    11.5
	 6	 2576W	 73023 7	 2576NW	 72093 1	 1500/1128/846				    14
	 8	 2578W	 73026 8	 2578NW	 72094 8	 2000/1504/1128				    18.5
	 8	 25708W	 72983 5	 25708NW	 72087 0	 2500/1880/1410				    18.5
Accessories